L T O = W = S = S O 1Y
N o u A W N RO

19.
20.
21.

23.
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

33.
34.

© B N R U N W e

942
701
109
763
644
114
963
513
102
103
637
194
119
125
552
1072
551
633
954
641
113
645
116
411
749
117
504
107
111
104
563
770
184
914

XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAANAAAZ E-N-T-K

OAKA
16 - 18 dep 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
OAYMIMIAKOZ >.0.1M. ozon
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
AOGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz MANIQNIOZ
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
A.O.TM. ®AAHPOY AON®

K.Z. AEA®INIA NMEPIZTEPIOY AENAOIMEP
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIQY AE XAIAAP
AIFAAEQ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYIOAHZ ANOAPTYP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAQOZ MEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
NYMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MNEPIZTEPIOY MZMNEPIZT
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO
OAYMMNIAZ 73 AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ OAYMMN73
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ FZHAIOYMOA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOTMI

A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX
AGAHTIKH ENQZH KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHX O MIAQN MIAQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOQY NOKOPIN
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKO> OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz

N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ FNOA
HPAKAEIO 91 HPAKA91
A.K.O. BAPHZ BAPKIZAZ AKOBB
OMIAOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI

YAPIA YAPIA

BaOpoi

597,0
338,5
266,0
192,5
175,0
159,5
114,0
110,0
98,0
94,0
93,0
88,0
85,0
82,0
69,0
67,0
63,0
63,0
45,0
42,5
41,0
41,0
34,0
33,0
32,0
31,0
29,0
27,0
26,0
23,5
23,0
23,0
21,5
19,0
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35. 110
36. 710
37. 400
38. 1064
39. 1007
40. 764
41. 1052
42. 501
43. 554
44. 183
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XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAANAAAZ E-N-T-K

OAKA
16 - 18 ®ep 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

KOPAZTIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
NHPEAZ NEPAKA NHP FrEPAKA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOZ NOXAAK
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ®YAHZ APIQN APIQNOYAHZ
A.E.K. AEK
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ ANO MET/ZH
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NMANAIMQN MANAIMQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX  TAAYKOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIOAOZ ATYIAZ MATPQN AOA ATYIAZ

BaOpoi

18,0
17,0
16,0
13,0
8,0
5,5
5,0
3,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
TnA. (210) 5230355

http://www.hotech.gr

SeAh. 2 ano 2
Kup 18.02.2024 19:24



